Page 1 of 2 EDS1234-002
Part Number Description
EUC1-20-2P 2 N/O 20A 230V AC Coil
EUC1-20-2NC 2 N/C 20A 230V AC Coil
EUC1-25-2P 2 N/O 25A 230V AC Coil
EUC1-25-2NCP 2 N/C 25A 230V AC Coil
EUC1-20-2NOB 2  N/O 20A 24V AC Coil
EUC1-20-2NCB 2  N/C 20A 24V AC Coil
EUC1-20-NONCP 1N/O + 1 N/C 20A 230V AC Coil
Part Number Description
EUC2-25-4P 4N/O 25A 230V AC Coil
EUC2-25-4NCP 4N/C 25A 230V AC Coil
EUC2-25-4NOB 4N/O 25A 24V AC Coil
EUC2-25-4NCB 4N/C 25A 24V AC Coil
EUC2-25-2NO2NCP 2N/O + 2N/C 20A 230V AC Coil
Part Number Description
EUC3-40-4P 4 N/O 40A 230V AC Coil
EUC3-40-4NCP 4 N/C 40A 230V AC Coil
EUC3-40-4NOB 4 N/O 40A 24V AC Coil
EUC3-40-4NCB 4 N/C 40A 24V AC Coil
EUC3-63-4P 4 N/O 63A 230V AC Coil
EUC3-63-4NCP 4 N/C 63A 230V AC Coil
EUC3-63-4NOB 4 N/O 63A 24V AC Coil
EUC3-63-4NCB 4 N/C 63A 24V AC Coil
2 Pole Modular Contactor (1 Module)
4 Pole Modular Contactor (2 Module)
4 Pole Modular Contactor (3 Module)
Modular Contactor Spec. EUC1-20-2P EUC1-25-2P EUC2-25-4P EUC3-40-4P EUC3-63-4P